
SR 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

GMERS Medica! College & Hospital, Himmatnagar. 

9 

CHINTAN J PATEL 

NAME OF STAFF 

INCHARGE SISTER 

NILOFAR F MANSURI 

KHUAHBU R NAI 

HINA N BAMNA 

STAFF NURSE 

PALLAVI BHATIYA 

ARPITA J CHAUDHARI 

NILAM P DESA! 

JAY RATHOD 

MORNING 

EVENING 

NIGHT 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF FSW-1 WARD-S5 No 

FROM :-30/06/2025 TO 06/07/2025 

N/O, D/0, CL,SL,EL, H/0, RH, LWP 

ROLL 30 
Jun NO 

S5 

14 

22 

29 

44 

71 

139 

MON 

2-8 

D/O 

EL 

8-2 

2-8 

2 

01\Jul 02\Vul 03Vul 04\Vul 0s\Jul 06ul 

TUE 

S--4 

8-2 

2-8 

EL 

2-8 

8-2 

N/O 

WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

S-2 

$-2 

N 

8-2 

2-8 

$-2 

N/O 

D/O 

2-8 

N 

D/O 

812 D/0 



SR 

NO 

2 

3 

2 

3 

7 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, Himmatnagar. 

NAME OF STAFF 

INCHARGE SISTER 

CHINTAN J PATEL 

NILOFAR F MANSUR! 
KHUAHBU R NAI 

HINA N BAMNA 

STAFF NURSE 

PALLAVI BHATIYA 
ARPITAJ CHAUDHARI 

NiLAMP DESAI 
JAY RATHOD 

MORNING 

NIGHT 

EVENING 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF FSW-1 WARD-55 No 

FROM:-07/07/2025 TO 13/7/2025 

N/O, D/0, CL,SL,EL, H/0, RH, LWP 

ROLL 

NO 

55 

14 

22 

29 

71 

139 

7-Jul 08Jul 09\Jul 10\Jul 

MON TUE 

8--4 8--4 

2-8 

N/O 
EL 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

2 

2 

8-2 

2-8 

EL 

2-8 

8-2 

D/O 

2 

2 

1 

2 

WED' 

8--4 

N 

2-8 

EL 

8-2 

8-2 

N/O 
2-8 

2 

2 

1 

2 

THU 

8--4 

N 

8-2 

EL 

2-8 

2-8 

D/0 
8-2 

2 

2 

2 

11\Jul 

FRI 

8--4 

N/O 
2-8 

EL 

8-2 

&-2 

2-8 

N 

2 

2 

1 

2 

12\Jul 

SAT 

8--22 

D/O 
2-8 

EL 

8-2 

D/O 
8-2 

Prepared By -CHINTAN 
PATEL(I/B) 

N 

2 

1 

3 

13\Jul 

SUN 

2-8 

D/0 
El 

D/O 

8-2 

1 

1 



SR 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, 
Himmatnagar. 

NAME OF STAFF 

INCHARGE SISTER 

CHINTAN J PATEL 

NILOFAR F MANSURI 

KHUAHBU R NAi 

HINA N BAMNA 

PALLAVI BHATIYA 

STAFF NURSE 

ARPITAJ CHAUDHARI 
NILAM P DESA 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF FSW-1 WARD-55 No 

JAY RATHOD 

MORNING 

EVENING 

NIGHT 

RH, LWP 
N/0, D/0, CL,SL,EL, H/O, 

FROM :-14/07/2025 TO 20/07/2025 
ROLLNO 14\Jul 15/07/ 16\Jul 17\Jul 18Jul 19\Jul 20\Jul 

55 

14 

22 

29 

44 

71 

139 

MON TUE WED THU 

8--4 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

D/0 

3 

2 

1 

1 

B--4 

8-2 

8-2 

N 

2-8 

N/O 
8-2 

2-8 

3 

1 

1 

8--4 

2-8 

2-8 

N 

8-2 

D/O 
D/O 
8-2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

8--4 

8-2 

8-2 

N/O 
N 

2-8 

2-8 

8-2 

3 

1 

1 

FRI 

8--4 

2-8 

D/O 
D/0 

N 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

2 

1 

SAT SUN 

8--12 

8-2 

2-8 

N/O 
&-2 

8-2 

2-8 

3 

1 

1 

Prepared By -CHINTAN 
PATEL(\/B) 

D/0 

D/O 

2-8 

D/O 
8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

2 

2 

2 



SR 

NO 

2 

3 

2 N 

3 

6 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, 
Himmatnagar. 

NAME OF STAFF 

INCHARGE SISTER 

CHINTAN J PATEL 

NILOFAR F MANSURI 

KHUAHBU R NAI 

HINA N BAMNA 

STAFF NURSE 

PALLAVI BHATIYA 

5 ARPITA J CHAUDHARI 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF FSN-1 WARD-55 No 

FROM :-21/07/2025 TO 27/07/2025 

NILAM P DESAI 

JAY RATHOD 

MORNING 

EVENING 

NIGHT 

N/O, D/0, CL,SL,EL, H/0, 
RH, LWP 

ROLL 21 
NO Jul 

55 

14 

22 

29 

44 

71 

139 

MON TUE 

8--4 8--4 

2-8 

N/O 
8-2 

8-2 

8-2 

N 

2-8 

3 

22\Jul 23\ Jul 24\Jul 25\Jul 26\Jul 27\Jul 

2 

1 

8-2 

D/0 
2-8 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

WED 

8--4 

2-8 

8-2 

&-2 

8-2 

N/O 
2-8 

3 

2 

1 

1 

THU 

&--4 

N 

8-2 

D/0 
2-8 

8-2 

D/0 
2-8 

2 

2 

1 

2 

FRI 

8--4 

N/O 
2-8 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

SAT 

8--12 

D/O 
8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

2-8 

D/0 

2 

2 

1 

2 

Prepared By -CHINTAN 
PATEL(/B) 

SUN 

D/0 

2-8 

8-2 

N/O 
8-2 

D/0 
2-8 

2 

2 



6 

SR 

NO 

11 

2 

MANISHA R PATEL 

NAME OF STAFF 

SISTER INCHARGE 

Jin Pedel 

UJAMA MEMON 

KRISHNA TARAL 

ANITA RAVAL 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, Himmatnagar. NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-1 WARD 

SHWETA CHAMAR 

VMORNING 
EVENING 

NIGHT 

STAFF NURSE 

SHAIJABA PARMAR 
SACHIN RATHOD 

FROM :-30/06/2025 TO 06/07/2025 
ROLL 30-Jun 01-Jul 

N/o, D/0, CL,SL,EL, H/0, RH, LWP 

NO MON 

44 

32 

44 

77 

|4 8-28-2 8-3 

103 

105 

8--4 

158 

N/O 

8--2 

8--2 

2--8 

N 

02-Jul 

TUE WED 

1 

8--4 

D/O 2--8 

8--2 D/0 

2--8 

2--8 

8--2 

Ag 

8--4 

2 

2 

1 

N 

D/O 

N/O 

8--2 

1 

1 

3 

03-Jul 

THU 

8--4 

Prepared By 

2--8 

8-2 

8--2 

D/O 

2--8 

2 

8-2 8-2 32 Do 

1 

04-Jul 

1 

FRI 

8-4 

8-2 

2-8 

N/O 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

05-Jul 

2 

SAT 

&-12 D/O 

2-8 

8-2 

D/O 

N 

8-2 

D/O 

2 

06-Jul 

1 

SUN 

1 

&-2 

2--8 

2-8 

N/O 

8-2 

N 

2 

1 



4 

1 

2 

SR 

6 

MANISHA R PATEL 

NAME OF STAFF 

UJAMA MEMAN 

SISTER INCHARGE 

STAFF NURSE 

|KRISHNA TARAL 
|ANITA RAVAL 

GMERS Medlcal College & Hospltal, HIlmmatnagar. 

SHWETA CHAMAR 

MORNING 
EVENING 
NIGHT 

SHAIWABA PARMAR 
SACHIN RATHOD 

FROM :-07/07/2025 TO 13/07/2025 
ROLL 07-Jul 08-Jul 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-1 WARD 

N/O, D/O, CL,SL,EL, H/O, RH, LWP 

NO 

44 

32 

44 

77 

103 

105 

158 

2--8 

8--2 

MON TUE WED THU 

8-2 

D/0 

2-8 

N 

2 

Z-282 2-g 2282 

2 

1 

8--2 

2--8 

2-8 

N 

N/O 

2 

1 

09-Jul 

1 

8--2 

B--4 

2-8 

8-2 

N 

D/0 

2 

D/O 

1 

2 

1.0-Jul 11-Jul 

FRI 

8--4 8-4 8--12 

N/O 

8--2 

8--2 

N 

2--8 

2 

2--8 

2 

1 

1 

D/O 

2--8 

2--8 

N 

&--2 

8--2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

12-Jul 13-Jul 

N/O 

2--8 

SAT SUN 

&--2 

2--8 

8--2 

2 

1 

1 

N 

Prepared By MANISHA PATEL 

D/0 

&--2 

D/O 

D/0 

8--2 

1 

2--8 

1 

2 

N 



NO 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

2 

3 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, Himmatnagar. NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-1 WARD 

NNGHT 

NAME OF STAFF 

MANISHA R PATEL 

SISTER INCHARGE 

STAFF NURSE 

.æJAMA MEMAN 

MORNING 
EVEN0NG 

KRISHNA TARAL 

ANITA RAVAL 

SHWETA CHAMAR 

SHAILJABA PARMAR 

SACHIN RATHOD 

N/o, D/0, CL,`L,EL, H/0, RH, LWP 

FROM :14/07/25 TO 20/07/25 
ROLL 14-Jul | 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul| 20-Jul NO MON TUE WED 

FRI SAT 
8--4 8--4 8--4 8--4 8--4 8--12 

Jy 82 8-2|R-8 8-2 8-2 Do & 

44 

32 

44 

77 

103 

105 

158 

8--2 

2--8 

2--8 

N/O 

N 

8--2 

2 

2 

1 

2--8 

8--2 

8--2 

N 

D/0 

2--8 

2 

2 

1 

2--8 8--2 

8--2 2--8 

N/O 

8--2 

D/0 

2 

1 

N 

1 

2 

THU 

D/0 

2--8 

2 

N 

8--2 

1 

1 

8--2 

8--2 

2--8 

N/O 

2--8 

N 

2 

1 

2--8 

D/0 
8--2 

D/0 

8--2 

N 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Prepared By MANISHA PATEL 

SUN 

D/O 

D/O 

8--2 

2--8 

N 

8--2 

N/O 

1 

1 

2 



NO 

MANISHA R PATEL 

UJAMA MEMON 

NAME OF STAFF 

KRISHNA TARAL 

SISTER INCHARGE 

ANITÄ RAVAL 
SHWETA CHAMAR 

MORNING" 
EVENING 

STAFF NURSE 

SHAILJABA PARMAR 

NiGHT 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, Himmatnagar. 

PSACHIN RATHOD 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-1 WARD 
FROM :-21/07/2025 TO 27/07/2025 

EEN/O, D/0, CL,SL,EL, H/0, RH, LWP 

ROLL 21-Jul 22-Jul 
NO 

44 

32 

44 

77 

103 

105 

158 

MON 

8--4 

8--2 

8--2 

N 

2--8 

2--8 

D/0 

1 

1 

2 

8-28-2|8-2 -2 

TUE 

8--4 

N/O 

2--8 

N 

8--2 

8--2 

2 

1 

2--8 

1 

23-Jul 

WED 

D/O 

8--4 

2--8 

8--2 

N 

8--2 

2 

1 

2--8 

2 

1 

24-Jul 25-Jul 

THU 

N/O 

8--4 

2--8 

&--2 

2--8 

8--2 

2 

1 

N 

2 

1 

FRI 

8--4 

D/O 

8--2 

D/O 

8--2 

1 

2--8 

26-Jul 

2--8 

8--12 

8--2 

SAT 

D/0 

N/O 

N 

8--2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Prepared By MANISHABEN PATEL 

27-Jul 

8--2 

SUN 

2--8 

D/0 

2--8 

D/0 

2 

N 

8--2 

1 

2 

1 



No 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital, Himmatnagar. 

"NAME OF STAFF 
SISTER INCHARGE 

MANISHA R PATEL 

ÜJAMA MEMON 

KRISHNA TARAL 

EANITA.RAVAL 

STAFF NURSE 

SHWETA CHAMAR 

NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-1 WARD 
FROM :-28/07/2025 TO 3/08/2025 

MORNING 

EVENING 
NIGHT 

SHAILJABA PARMAR 
SACHIN RATHOD 

ROLL 

NO 

44 

4 

32 

44 

77 

103 

105 

158 

N/O, D/O, CL,SL,EL, H/O, RH, LWP 

28-Jul 

MON 

2--8 

8--4 

8--2 

N/O 

8--2 

N 

2--8 

2 

1 

2 

1 

29-Jul 30-Jul 

TUE WED 

8--2 

8--4 

2--8 

D/0 

2--8 

1 

N 

8--2 

1 

2 

2--8 

8--4 

D/0 

8--2 

N/O 

8--2 

2 

1 

1 

31-Jul 01-Aug 02-Aug 03-Aug 
THU 

8--4 

8-2 

8--2 

8--2 

2--8 

D/0 

2--8 

1 

N 

2 

2 

g-2R-8 

8--2 

FRI 

8--4 8--12 

8--2 

2--8 

2--8 

2 

N 

N/O 

2 

1 

1 

SAT 

D/0 

2--8 

8--2 

D/O 

N 

8--2 

2 

1 

1 

2 

Prepared By MANISHABEN PATEL 

SUN 

D/O 

N/O 

2--8 

8--2 

8--2 

D/O 

2 

1 

1 

2 



Sr. 
no 

1 

1 

2 

5 

6 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital Himmatnagar. 
NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-2 -61 

FROM, 30/6/25 to 6/7/25 

7 

Staff Nurse s/ 

KOMALV PATEL 

TRUPTI R MAKWNA 

Staff Nurse 

3 BHAVNA BARA 

NITA K PATEL 

4 HARDIK BHATIYA 

CHETAN CHAUDHRI 

DHARMIK VANKAR 

PUJA BARIYA 

M 

NAMIRA MEMAN 

30/6 1/7 2/7 

E.L 

8-4 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

D/O 

z 

8-2 

2-8 

3 

1 
1 

8-4 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

N/O 

8-2 

3 

2 
1 

8-4 

1 

8-2 

2-8 2-8 

2-8 

8-2 
N 

D/0 

8-2 

3 

1 

3/7 4/7 

8-4 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

N/O 

2-8 

8-2 

3 

2 
1 

1 

8-4 

8-2 

8-2 

D/O 
8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

3 
2 
1 

1 

5/7 6/7 

8-12 D/0 

8-2 D/0 

8-2 

N 

8-2 

2-8 8-2 

.N/O D/o 

3 

D/O 

2-8 D/O 

2 

2-8 

1 

1 

1 
1 

4 



Sr. 

no 

1 

3 

6 

7 

GMLRS Medical Collere 4 H0spllal Minmatnagar, 
NURSLS DUTY LIST OF MSW 2 61 

TROM, 7/i/2 to 13/7/25 

Staff Nurse s/1 

KOMAL V PATEL 

Staff Nurse 

NITA K PATEL 

CHETAN CHAUDHRI 

BHAVNA BARA 

HARDIK BHATIYA 

DHARMIK VANKAR 

PUJA BARIYA 

M 

NAMIRA MEMAN 

7/7 

8-2 

28 

N/O 

8-2 

8-2 

3 

B/7 9/7 10/711/7 12/713/7 

B-2 

'B-2 

2-8 

B-2 

D/O 

2-8 

8-2 

N 

8-2 

2-8 

2-8 

8-2 

N/O 

3 

84 84 

2-8 

N 

D/O 

8-2 

8-2 

D/0 

2-8 

D/O 

N/O 

2-8 

8-2 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

8 12 D/0 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

D/O 

2-8 

8-2 

3 

D/O 

N 

N/O 

8-2 

D/0 



Sr. 
no 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital Himmatnagar. 
NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-2 -61 

FROM. 14/7/25 to 20/7/25 

KOMAL V PATEL 

Staff Nurse s/! 

Staff Nurse 

NITA K PATEL 

CHETAN CHAUDHR! 

BHAVNA BARA 

HARDIK BHATIYA 

DHARMIK VANKAR 

PUJA BARIYA 

M 

N 

NAMIRA MEMAN 

14/7 15/7 16/7 17/7 18/7 19/7 20/7 

8-4 

8-2 

2-8 

&-2 

2-8 

D/O 

8-2 

3 

2 

1 
1 

8-4 

8-2 

8-2 

8-2 

N/O 

2-8 

N 

2-8 

3 

2 

1 
1 

8-4 

8-2 

2-8 

2-8 

D/O 

8-2 

8-2 

3 

2 
1 
1 

8-4 8-4 

2-8 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 8-2 

N/O 

D/O 

2 
2 
1 

8-2 

1 

d/o 

8-2 

2-8 

2-8 

3 
2 
1 
1 

8-12 

&2 

&-2 8-2 

N/O D/O 

2-8 

2-8 8-2 

N 

D/O 

3 

d/o 

8-2 2-8 

2 
1 
1 

D/O 

2 

1 
1 

3 



Sr. 
no 

2 

3 

4 

5 LOI 

6 

KOMALV PATEL 

Staff Nurse 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital Himmatnagar. 
NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-2 -61 

FROM. 21/6/25 to 27/7/25 

Staff Nurse s/ 

CHETAN CHAUDHRI 

NITA K PATEL 

BHAVNA BARA 

HARDIK BHATIYA 

DHARMIK VANKAR 

PUJA BARIYA 

M 

E 

7 NAMIRA MEMAN 

L 

21/6 22/7 23/7 24/7 25/7 26/7 27/7 

8-4 

8-2 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

&-2 

2-8 

N/O 

3 
2 

1 

8-4 8-4 8-4 8-4 8-12 D/O 

&-2 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

&-2 

2-8 

D/O 

3 

2 
1 

1 

8-2 

N/O 

&-2 

2-8 

N 

8-2 

2-8 

3 

2 
1 

2 

8-2 

2-8 

2-8 

D/0 

N 

D/O 

8-2 

2 
2 
1 
2 

&-2 

8-2 

8-2 

N 

N/O 

2-8 

2-8 

3 
2 

1 

1 

D/0 

8-2 

8-2 

N 

2-8 

2-8 

2 

D/O 2-8 

2 
1 
2 

&-2 

Aaeg 

D/0 

D/O 

N/O 

N 

8-2 

2 

1 
3 



( 

Sr. 
no 

1 

1 

3 

4 

6 

GMERS Medical College & Hospital Himmatnagar. 
NURSES DUTY LIST OF MSW-2 -61 

FROM. 28/7/25 to 3/8/25 

KOMALV PATEL 

2 CHETAN CHAUDHRI 

Staff Nurse s/ 

Staff Nurse 

NITA K PATEL 

BHAVNA BARA 

5 DHARMIK VÀNKAR 

HARDIK BHATIYA 

E 

PUJA BARIYA 

M 

7 NAMIRA MEMAN 

28/7 29/7 30/7 31/7 1/8 

8-4 8-4 8-4 8-4 8-4 

8-2 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

2-8 

D/0 

3 
2 

1 

1 

2-8 

8-2 

N 

8-2 

2-8 

N/O 

8-2 

3 
2 

1 

1 

&-2 

2-8 

N 

8-2 

8-2 

D/O 

2-8 

3 

2 
1 
1 

8-2 

8-2 d/o 

N/O D/o 

&-2 

2-8 

2-8 

N 

3 
2 

8-2 

1 

1 

2-8 

8-2 

2-8 

2 
2 

1 

2/8 3/8 

Ag 

8-12 D/0 

8-2 d/o 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

2-8 

D/O 8-2 

2 

2 
1 

N 

N/O 2-8 

2 

SIT tue 

8-2 

D/0 

2-8 

2 
2 
1 

2 



GMERS MEDICAL COLEGE &GENERAL HOSPITAL,HIMMATNAGAR(S.K) 
DUTY LIST MALE SURGICAL WARD-3 WARD NO-62 

FROM 3o/6/2025 TO 06/7/2025 

STAFF 

SISTER INCHARGE 

KULDEEP SHARMA 47 

STAFF NURSE 

FALGUNI PANDOR 

KINJAL NAYAK 

YATREE MAKWANA 95 

HINAL PARMAR 

RINA PATEL 

M 

2 

m 

E 

M.N. 30-Jun 01-Jul 02-Jul 

N 

N/O D/O CL 

117 8-2 

11 

16 

8--4 

152 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

D/O 

2 

1 

8--4 

8-2 

N/O 
N 

2-8 

8-2 

2 

1 

1 

8--4 

2-8 

D/0 
N 

8-2 

8-2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Ans 

03-Jul 

8--4 

8-2 

2-8 

N/O 
N 

8-2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

04-Jul 

8--4 

D/0 

8-2 

D/O 

2-8 

1 

1 

2 

05-Jul 06-Jul 

8-12 

N 

8-2 

8-2 

N/O 
2-8 

2 

1 

1 

1 

D/0 

N 

8-2 

8-2 

D/0 
2-8 

2 

1 

1 

1 

PREPARED BY-KULDEEP SHARMA 

26\6\RS 



SR.NO 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

STAFF 

GMERS MEDICAL COLEGE &GENERAL HOSPITAL,HIMMATNAGAR(S.K) 

SISTER INCHARGE 

STAFF NURSE 

KULDEEP SHARMA 47 

YATREE MAKWANA 

KINJAL NAYAK 

HINAL PARMAR 

RINA PATEL 

M 

FALGUNI PANDOR 117 N/O 

N 

DUTY LIST MALE SURGICAL WARD-3 WARD NO-62 

M.N. 

N/O D/0CL 

95 

11 

16 

FROM 07/7/2025 TO 13/7/2025 

152 

07-Jul 

8--4 

8-2 

2-8 

D/O 

1 

1 

1 

08-Jul 

8--4 

D/0 
8-2 

D/0 
2-8 

1 

1 

1 

Ag 

aulo6/S 

09-Jul 

8--4 

2-8 

8-2 

8-2 

N/O 

2 

1 

1 

10-Jul 

8--4 

2-8 

z 

8-2 

8-2 

D/O 

2 

1 

11-Jul 

8--4 

8-2 

N/O 

N 

2-8 

8-2 

2 

1 

1 

12-Jul 13-Jul 

8-12 

8-2 

2-8 

N 

&-2 

2-8 

2 

2 

1 

0 

s/1 

D/O 

8-2 

D/0 

N/O 
N 

2-8 

1 

1 

1 

2 

PREPARED BY-KULDEEP SHARMA 



SR.NO. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GMERS MEDICAL COLEGE &GENERAL HOSPITAL,HIMMATNAGAR(S.K) 

STAFF 

SISTER INCHARGE 

KULDEEP SHARMA 

STAFF NURSE 

KINJAL NAYAK 

DUTY LIST MALE SURGICAL WARD-3 WARD NO-62 

FALGUNI PANDOR 117 8-2 

YATREE MAKWANA 95 

HINAL PARMAR 

RINA PATEL 

M 

E 

N 

N/O D/O CL 

M.N. 14-Jul 15-Jul 

47 8--4 

FROM 14/7/2025 TO 20/7/2025 

11 

16 

152 

D/0 
8-2 

N 

2-8 

2 

1 

1 

1 

8--4 

N 

2-8 

D/0 
N/O 
8-2 

1 

2 

16-Jul 

8--4 

z 

2-8 

8-2 

2-8 

8-2 

2 

2 

1 

0 

17-Jul 

8--4 

N/O 
8-2 

2-8 

&-2 

N 

2 

1 

1 

1 

18-Jul 

&--4 

D/0 
8-2 

2-8 

D/O 
N 

1. 

1 

2 

19-Jul 20-Jul 

8-12 

2-8 &-2 

N 

8-2 

&2 

N/O 

2 

1 

1 

D/O 

S/1 

N 

2-8 

&2 

D/O 

2 

1 

1 

2 

PREPARED BY-KULDEEP SHARMA 
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1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

GMERS MEDICAL COLEGE &GENERAL HOSPITAL,HIMMATNAGAR(S.K) 

STAFF 

SISTER INCHARGE 

STAFF NURSE 

KULDEEP SHARMA 47 

FALGUNI PANDOR 

KINJAL NAYAK 

HINAL PARMAR 

YATREE MAKWANA 95 

RINA PATEL 

DUTY LIST MALE SURGICAL WARD-3 WARD NO-62 
FROM 21/7/2025 TO 27/7/2025 

M 

E 

N 

M.N. 21-Jul 22-Jul 

N/O D/O CL 

117 

11 

16 

152 

8--4 

2-8 

N/O 

8-2 

8-2 

2 

1 

A 

8--4 

D/0 
2-8 

N 

8-2 

D/0 

2 

23-Jul 24-Jul 

8--4 

8-2 

8-2 

N/O 
N 

2-8 

2 

1 

1 

8--4 

8-2 

2-8 

D/O 
N 

8-2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

25-Jul 

8--4 

N 

D/0 
8-2 

N/O 
2-8 

1 

1 

2 

26-Jul 27-Jul 

8-12 

8-2 

8-2 

2-8 

2-8 

2 

2 

1 

1 

s/ 

D/0 

N/O 
8-2 

2-8 

D/0 

1 

1 

1 

2 

PREPARED BY-KULDEEP SHARMA 
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